
SAT FT
WEEKDAYS

Cycle 3

SAT VERBAL SAT MATH

20 hours 25  hours

21 JUL 26 - 13 AUG 26 21 JUL 26 - 13 AUG 26

Day Date Time Day Date Time

1 Tue 21-Jul-26 10:00-12:00 Tue 21-Jul-26 13:00-15:30

2 Wed 22-Jul-26 10:00-12:00 Wed 22-Jul-26 13:00-15:30

3 Thu 23-Jul-26 10:00-12:00 Thu 23-Jul-26 13:00-15:30

4 Wed 29-Jul-26 10:00-12:00 Wed 29-Jul-26 13:00-15:30

5 Thu 30-Jul-26 10:00-12:00 Thu 30-Jul-26 13:00-15:30

6 Tue 4-Aug-26 10:00-12:00 Tue 4-Aug-26 13:00-15:30

7 Wed 5-Aug-26 10:00-12:00 Wed 5-Aug-26 13:00-15:30

8 Thu 6-Aug-26 10:00-12:00 Thu 6-Aug-26 13:00-15:30

9 Tue 11-Aug-26 10:00-12:00 Tue 11-Aug-26 13:00-15:30

10 Thu 13-Aug-26 10:00-12:00 Thu 13-Aug-26 13:00-15:30

ฟรี! Mock Exam
พร้อมรายงาน

วิเคราะห์ผลสอบ

MOCK
EXAM

SAT

0 2644 6006-7 @houseofgriffin houseofgriffin.com

SAT

Last updated 20-Dec-2025

Test Date

15-Aug-2026

หมายเหตุ | Notes
1.ตารางเรียนอาจเปลี่ยนแปลงได้ | Schedule subject to change
2.ยกเลิกคลาส หากนักเรียน < 3 คน | Class cancelled if fewer than 3 students

WEEKDAYS
45 hours

FAST TRACK


